Trofeo Alcudia |

2005

procyclingstats.com

07/02/2005 | 163 km | 141 starting

oo eeeee|ee e o e|eer e ee e e e el ee et e e e e|eer e ee e e e e ee e ele e e e e eee el e e e el el

ECV
ORB
ECV
APV
APV
APV
EUS
T™O
T™O
PHO
T™O
ANE
SPI
EUS
IBA
PHO
RAB
SPI
ORB
ORB
SbV
QST
SPI
ORB
ORB
ECV
SPI
REF
QST
QST
IBA
QST
KAl
EUS
PHO
T™O
EUS
SbV
IBA
EUS
SPI
T™O
EUS
ORB
ECV
SPI
Sbv
ORB
KAl
TMO
SbV
QST
QST
T™O
IBA
KAl
KAl
T™MO
RAB
QST
ANE
KAl
SDV
SPI
EUS
APV

CASERO Angel Luis
ARRIZABALAGA Gorka
MARTINEZ José Luis
FERNANDEZ David
GUTIERREZ Efrain
PASTOR José Antonio
LOPEZ DE MUNAIN Alberto
WERNER Christian
SCHAFFRATH Jan
SCHNIDER Daniel
ALDAG Rolf
BERENGUER Jordi
MACARRON Rafael
LAISEKA Roberto
GALVEZ Isaac
MARTIN PERDIGUERO Miguel Angel
WAUTERS Marc
RODRIGUEZ Alfonso
MEZO lker

DIAZ ARMAS Dailos Manuel
EDO Angel
PECHARROMAN José Antonio
TORRES Fernando
ZUBERO Julen
VILLEGAS Aardn
CHERRO Javier
FERRIO Jorge

PEREZ ROMERO Luis
MORENI Cristian
MERCADO Juan Miguel
LEONET lker

LOTZ Marc

ARANAGA Andoni
ARTETXE Mikel
GUTIERREZ Ignacio
HIEKMANN Torsten
ETXEBARRIA Unai
FRITSCH Nicolas
TAULER Toni

FLORES Iker

ROMERO Pedro
WESEMANN Steffen
LUENGO Antton
AMURIZA Gorka
MUNOZ David
SANCHEZ Jorge
LOBATO Rubén
ALBIZURI Benat

BRU Jon

SCHRECK Stephan
CANADA David
BETTINI Paolo
VERBRUGGHE Rik
ZABEL Erik

COLOM Antonio
SERRANO Ricardo
SERRANO Fernando
POLLACK Olaf

DEN BAKKER Maarten
GARRIDO José Antonio
GAZTANAGA Mikel
LOPEZ José Antonio
GOMEZ Angel
DOMINGUEZ Sergio
HERRERO David

RUIZ José

ESP19720927
ESP19770414
ESP19790427
ESP19770216
ESP19800604
ESP19770529
ESP19720312
GER19790628
GER19710917

SUI19731120
GER19680825
ESP19790914
ESP19810101
ESP19690617
ESP19750520
ESP19721014
BEL19690223
ESP19800517
ESP19820607
ESP19800917
ESP19700804
ESP19780616
ESP19781225
ESP19820607
ESP19800617
ESP19801210
ESP19760824
ESP19801225

ITA19721121
ESP19780708
ESP19831210
NED19731019
ESP19790101
ESP19760924
ESP19771201
GER19800317
VEN19721121
FRA19781219
ESP19740411
ESP19760728
ESP19820604

SUI19710311
ESP19810117
ESP19810717
ESP19790609
ESP19820523
ESP19780901
ESP19810517
ESP19771018
GER19780715
ESP19750311

ITA19740401
BEL19740723
GER19700707
ESP19780511
ESP19780804
ESP19790119
GER19730920
NED19690126
ESP19751128
ESP19791230
ESP19760711
ESP19810513
ESP19790802
ESP19791018
ESP19801019
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MARTINEZ Francisco José
ELTINK Theo

DE FAUW Dimitri
PASCUAL LLORENTE Javier
LARA Francisco José
CASTANO Carlos

NAVAS David

MAYOZ Iban

GOMEZ MARCHANTE José Angel

MOSQUERA Ezequiel
TORRENT Carlos
LOWIK Gerben

DE JONGH Steven
SINKEWITZ Patrik
VAUAVEC Tadej
TONDO Xavier
GARCIA Rodrigo
CELIS Félix Vidal
GOMES Victor Manuel
BENITEZ Javier
GARCIA QUESADA Adolfo
GUTIERREZ José Enrique
OLMO Antonio
ROVIRA Jaume
GARCIA DE MATEOS Raul
CUESTA lIfigo

PEREZ Aitor

BENITEZ José Alberto
PASAMONTES Luis
BERNABEU David
DUENAS Moisés
VALLEJO Angel

JUFRE Josep

BONILLA José Adrian
PENA Aketza

RUIZ DE LARRINAGA Javier
MIGUEL Antonio
NOSE Tomaz
CAMANO lker
CHRISTENSEN Mads
SUTHERLAND Rory
GARATE Juan Manuel
ZAUGG Oliver
MORENO Daniel
ZANDIO Xabier
FREIRE Oscar

ERVITI Imanol
REYNES Vicente
PEREZ Alan
FLORENCIO Xavier
ANTON Igor

HAYMAN Mathew
KROON Karsten
PEREZ Rubén
AZANZA Jorge
URTASUN Pablo
PLAZA Rubén

KLIER Andreas
TSCHOPP Johann
ELMIGER Martin
KOLOBNEV Alexandr
GRABSCH Bert
VALVERDE Alejandro
DE LA FUENTE David
GARCIA Francisco Javier

ESP19830514
NED19811127
BEL19810713
ESP19710330
ESP19770225
ESP19790507
ESP19740610
ESP19810930
ESP19800530
ESP19751119
ESP19740829
NED19770629
NED19731125
GER19801020
SLO19770413
ESP19781105
ESP19800227
ESP19820821
ESP19810809
ESP19790103
ESP19790927
ESP19740618
ESP19820819
ESP19791103
ESP19820705
ESP19690603
ESP19770724
ESP19811114
ESP19791002
ESP19750109
ESP19810510
ESP19810401
ESP19750805
CRC19780428
ESP19810304
ESP19791102
ESP19821226
SL019820421
ESP19790314
DEN19840406
AUS19820208
ESP19760424

SUI19810509
ESP19810905
ESP19770317
ESP19760215
ESP19831115
ESP19810730
ESP19820715
ESP19791226
ESP19830302
AUS19780420
NED19760129
ESP19811030
ESP19820616
ESP19800329
ESP19800229
GER19760115

SUI19820701

SUI19780923
RUS19810504
GER19750619
ESP19800425
ESP19810504
ESP19820802



